& Cubishi

OHNaMH MHCTPYKLUMA

Haesegu Kamepy TenedoHa

Mepeirgn No ccbinke

https:fdesigner.cubishionline/?v=JpMNSaXCs

ApTuKyn: 7-08-0000013

PDF MHCTPYKUUS

Haesegu Kamepy TenedoHa

i (]
T

=Nk

rilfls |'ﬂ

OfiRE A

Cxavain Ha MK
https:ifuyBuwn pd/QdmXE_MNg

MHCTpyKLUMA No c6opKe

DTN

7-08-0000013

1


https://designer.cubishi.online/?v1=JpN56XCs
https://xn--90aoaf9b6a.xn--p1ai/QdmXE_Ng

& Cubishi

durypa

Jooeens

LipeT
3eneHeli
3eneHblin
HepHbir
TemMHO cepbli
OpaHmeBbl
OpaHMeBbln

Benbin

Konudecteo

20

20

30

KoMnnekTtauuda



€ Cubishi

Bua cBepxy:
1 2 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 15
A &
B B M =
C
D = B =
E b
Bua cHU3Y:
3 =
D = N B
C
B = N B
A o
1 2 5 G 7 10 11 12 13 14 15

Cnonl



& Cubishi

Bua ceepxy:
1 2 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 15
A
B = B
C
D = B
E
Bua cHU3Y:
E
D = =
C
B =
A
1 2 6 T 10 11 12 13 14 15

Cnou 2



& Cubishi

Bup cBepxy:
1 2 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 15
A
B = M =
C
D = B =
E
Bua cCHU3Y:
E
D = B =
C
B B = 8
A
1 2 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 15

Cnon 3



& Cubishi

Bup ceepXy:

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 g 10 11 12 13 14 15
A

iR =2 o O

c BEEZSH IS IEIE=ZSE=SERSN
D W M o=

: o

Bua cHU3Yy:

: Ed

D b o E

¢c BES B SIS EBRE=SESN
s B &3 M o

A

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 10 11 12 13 14 15




& Cubishi

Bua cBepxy:
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
A
. L
d B3NN EAEEEN
D o L
E
Bua cCHU3Y:
E
D & = N

d BB AN EESESEN

B

A

1

2

3

4 5 6 7 8 g 10 11 12

13

14

15

Cnou s



& Cubishi

Bua cBepxy:

cll 52 B 58 B 3 2 52 B

D

E

10

11

12

13

14

15

Bua cHU3Y:

E

D

cll 58 B 5% M % W & |

10

11

12

13

14

15

Cnoun 6



& Cubishi

Bua ceepxy:

10

11

12

13

14

15

Bug cHU3Yy:

10

11

12

13

14

15

Cnon 7



& Cubishi

Bua cBepxy:

10

11

12

13

14

15

Bupa cHU3Y:

10

11

12

13

14

15

Cnon 8

10



& Cubishi

Bup ceepXy:

Bua cHU3Y:

10

11

12

13

14

15

10

11

12

13

14

15

Cnoun 9

1



